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042016510000961-6 15.406.226-0 S P DE ARAUJO CONSTRUCOES CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000970-5 15.343.177-6 L. ALVES DA ROCHA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000973-0 15.293.702-1 GOMES E SILVA PECAS E MAQUINAS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000978-0 15.292.627-5 CAJADO E AGUIAR COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000997-7 15.265.177-2 FLOR DE MARIA CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001001-0 15.270.790-5 F SA SOUSA TECIDOS ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001013-4 15.374.262-3 FERNANDO AMARAL SARRAZIN - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001023-1 15.235.342-9 KARLA CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001027-4 15.147.745-0 N ASSAD DE ALMEIDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001031-2 15.259.691-7 ALMEIDA & SOARES COMERCIO E LOCADORA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001037-1 15.287.170-5 J SOUSA LIRA E CIA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001054-1 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001062-2 15.325.531-5 A CASUSA DE SOUSA EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001070-3 15.137.292-6 J B RODRIGUES COM�RCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001074-6 15.368.187-0 T DE J E SILVA  ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001081-9 15.231.158-0 COMERCIAL MOTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001083-5 15.363.183-0 M. P. AGUIAR DE LIMA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001084-3 15.257.650-9 L S NEPOMUCENO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001092-4 15.280.440-4 CIVIERO MERCADO LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001101-7 15.166.249-5 N P MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001102-5 15.220.712-0 H & C TRANSPORTES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001103-3 15.241.291-3 AMARAL SLONIK & CIA LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001105-0 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001106-8 15.356.397-4 E. O. BATISTA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001107-6 15.389.551-9 F. B. SOARES COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001110-6 15.261.169-0 JEANNE C PEREIRA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001122-0 15.129.865-3 LOCAL X COMERCIO DE CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001138-6 15.401.075-8 T R LIRA EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001146-7 15.232.382-1 ELENILDA V. G. DE LIMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001154-8 15.325.196-4 E R AMORIM COMERCIAL CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001161-0 15.412.711-6 P. R. DE S. LIMA JUNIOR CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001180-7 15.345.550-0 MARILENE NICOLAI COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001181-5 15.290.074-8 E.  H.  VIEIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001193-9 15.351.777-8 R VIEIRA DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001195-5 15.412.149-5 R. L. SANTOS - TINTAS - EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001205-6 15.202.777-7 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS OURO BRANCO 
LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001210-2 15.294.030-8 J. C. BUHL ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001221-8 15.398.925-4 M BRANCHES DE ARAUJO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001232-3 15.401.728-0 COLTEN DE AQUINO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001250-1 15.420.510-9 K. DA CONCEICAO DOMINGOS - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001251-0 15.326.562-0 LUIZ CARLOS ROCHA DE JESUS ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001256-0 15.269.476-5 S. S. DE SOUZA CAMPOS - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001262-5 15.298.446-1 M. D. FERREIRA VIANA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001264-1 15.322.735-4 LUIS AMANCIO DA SILVA FILHO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001265-0 15.300.143-7 L. CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001267-6 15.235.852-8 CLODOALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001268-4 15.285.495-9 D. DOS SANTOS QUARESMA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001285-4 15.210.528-0 T I D PERALTA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001289-7 15.370.393-8 R A HOLANDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001295-1 15.342.153-3 ITAMA DA S QUEIROZ ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001298-6 15.334.070-3 DIOGENES VITORIA PINALLI EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001299-4 15.228.312-9 R A L MOREIRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001315-0 15.100.239-8 R NONATO NERES DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001318-4 15.216.888-5 NORTE COMERCIAL DE FERRAGENS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001326-5 15.397.778-7 ADIVANILDO L PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001329-0 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001331-1 15.374.262-3 FERNANDO AMARAL SARRAZIN - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001333-8 15.368.187-0 T DE J E SILVA  ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001358-3 15.341.186-4 ANTONIO DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001373-7 15.412.517-2 MARCOS AZEVEDO DA CONCEICAO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001378-8 15.415.740-6 G & G MATERIAIS ELETRICOS E CONSTRUCAO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001380-0 15.356.397-4 E. O. BATISTA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001385-0 15.420.510-9 K. DA CONCEICAO DOMINGOS - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001386-9 15.151.718-5 M M ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001388-5 15.369.548-0 C. D. RAMALHEIRO JUNIOR EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001391-5 15.401.728-0 COLTEN DE AQUINO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001394-0 15.241.291-3 AMARAL SLONIK & CIA LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001401-6 15.235.852-8 CLODOALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001402-4 15.339.199-5 P M J DA SILVA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001405-9 15.351.777-8 R VIEIRA DA SILVA COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001408-3 15.129.865-3 LOCAL X COMERCIO DE CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001411-3 15.216.888-5 NORTE COMERCIAL DE FERRAGENS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001414-8 15.322.735-4 LUIS AMANCIO DA SILVA FILHO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001417-2 15.218.917-3 A. A. CASTRO BEZERRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001418-0 15.345.550-0 MARILENE NICOLAI COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001424-5 15.156.197-4 JOS� DE DEUS R. LIMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001429-6 15.334.070-3 DIOGENES VITORIA PINALLI EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001438-5 15.417.635-4 D.  P.  DA ROCHA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001446-6 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001448-2 15.210.528-0 T I D PERALTA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001451-2 15.226.979-7 COMERCIAL SANTA JULIA - EIRELI - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001469-5 15.412.711-6 P. R. DE S. LIMA JUNIOR CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001474-1 15.322.368-5 N & N INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001482-2 15.342.153-3 ITAMA DA S QUEIROZ ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001490-3 15.412.149-5 R. L. SANTOS - TINTAS - EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001492-0 15.405.362-7 L & A DE BARROS PANIFICADORA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001508-0 15.293.702-1 GOMES E SILVA PECAS E MAQUINAS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001515-2 15.339.025-5 F. BIANCHI FILHO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001526-8 15.363.183-0 M. P. AGUIAR DE LIMA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001545-4 15.300.143-7 L. CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510001547-0 15.198.551-0 BEMIL COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM


